

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1491-1492 OF 2004

BHAVNAGAR SALT & INDUSTRIAL WORKS LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. AND ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr. Rahul, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandu, Adv.
Ms. Shwata Verma, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after three weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master